
Bandel - Memari Local/37731 - Klkt - ER 
ADST/Adi Saptagram to MYM/Memari 

0h 43m - 39 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDC Bandel Junction 20:53 1B 1 0 72 26 ER
2 ADST Adi Saptagram 20:56 20:57 1m 0 1 4 69 16 ER
3 MUG Magra 21:00 21:01 1m 0 1 7 112 ER
4 TLO Talandu 21:03 21:04 1m 0 1 11 77 27 ER
5 KHN Khanyan 21:08 21:09 1m 0 1 16 109 17 ER
6 PDA Pundooah 21:12 21:13 1m 0 1 21 72 20 ER
7 SLG Simlagarh 21:17 21:18 1m 0 1 26 113 20 ER
8 BCGM Bainchigram 21:19 21:20 1m 0 1 28 75 19 ER
9 BOI Bainchi 21:22 21:23 1m 0 1 31 72 21 ER
10 DBP Debipur 21:27 21:28 1m 0 1 35 124 22 ER
11 BGF Bagila 21:30 21:31 1m 0 1 39 20 22 ER
12 MYM Memari 21:40 0 1 42 - 25 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (05:16)

Jun 28 2024 (05:16)

1

1


